MTEC

Massanutten Technical Center

Material Fee Sheet (2" or 3™ Year)

Areyoua: o High School Student o Adult Student

Student Name (please print):

MTC Class:
Check class you are enrolled in:
L1 Agriculture Production Il...................... $60.00 L1 Dental Careers Il .........cccoeevevveivienenennen, $60.00
L1 Architecture/Interior Design 11 or 111 ..$60.00 L1 Diesel Technology I .......cccccovvvievrininnne $60.00
L1 Auto Technology Hl or Il ..................... $60.00 L1 Electricity lor HI ..o $60.00
L1 Carpentry HHor H ....cocoviieiiice, $60.00 ] Fireand Rescue Il ........ccccoveviiivennnnen, $60.00
Optional Materials: See instructor for EMT text cost
L1 Collision Repair 11 or 11 .......c..cccoeeee. $60.00
Optional Materials: See instructor for sheet L] Health Careers I .......cccooveeviviiecieenee, $60.00
1 Computer Networking Il ..................... $60.00 LI HVAC T e $60.00
[0 Cosmetology H *....coovveveeeecveeee, $145.00 LI Masonry Hor H .o, $60.00
(Includes 3 manikins)
*Fee Waiver only covers $60*
L1 Veterinary Science Il .......c.ccoccevvevnnnen. $60.00
L1 Criminal Justice I ..........ccccoevvvveerrinne, $60.00
L] Visual Effects/3D Animation Il ............. $60.00
L1 Culinary Arts T ..o, $60.00
L1 Welding T or T ..o, $60.00
L] Cybersecurity Il .....ccoovvevrieiieene, $60.00

Optional Fees:
L] Adult Tuition (plus $60.00) .................. $350.00

FEES ARE PAID BY CASH OR CHECK ONLY

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
TYPE OF PAYMENT:
o Cash
o Check # MTC Employee Initials/Date
Total Paid $ Revised 7/28/2020




